CERTIFICATION
ZERTIFIKATE
01
OPTIMAL STORAGE CONDITIONS FOR NYLON 66 CABLE TIES
OPTIMALE LAGERUNGSBEDINGUNGEN FÜR KABELBINDER AUS NYLON 6/6
 cable ties and related accessories are made from high quality DuPont nylon 66 resin. One particular property of

PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTM-150IC 151(5.9) 3.6(0.14) 32(1.2) 18.2(40)
GTM-200STC 202(8.0)
4.8(0.19)
49(1.9)
22.2(50)
GTM-300STC 319(12.6) 76(3.0)
GTM-200LHDC 203(8.0)
7.6(0.3)
50(2.0)
54.5(120)GTM-300LHDC 305(12.0) 76(3.0)
GTM-380LHDC 380(15.0) 104(4.1)
Features two holes at the head to make the fastening of wires or cables sturdy and to create a
neat presentation by tying up the loose end.
Ausgestattet mit zwei Laschen am Kopfende für die besonders robuste Befestigung von
Drähten und Kabeln oder um das offene Ende sauber abzubinden.

PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GT-90MCDT 94(3.7) 2.4 (0.9) 15(0.6) 8.0(17)
GT-180STCDT 179(7.0) 4.8(0.19) 41(1.6) 22.2(50)
Material:  Polyamide 6.6 with metal detectble compound. Colour: Blue
Material:  Polyamid 6.6 mit Metallanteil.  Farbe:  Blau
PART NO. LENGTH THICKENESS WIDTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE DICKE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTRH-300LHDBC 302(11.89) 1.5(0.06) 6.1(0.24) 85(3.35) 30(66.1)
A practical system specifically developed for the automobile industry to fasten wires and ca-
bles. It fits in one chassis hole where the wiring runs. Permits the unfastening of the cable tie
to facilitate the necessary alterations until final decision.
Ein praktisches System, das speziell für die Automobilindustrie entwickelt wurde, um Kabel
und Drähte innerhalb als auch ausserhalb von Karosserien zu befestigen (Blindmontage).  Der
Kabelbinder wird durch eine Bohrung geführt und aussen mit dem separaten Kopf verschlos-
sen, der die Bohrung abdeckt. Der Kabelbinder kann gelöst werden, um Änderungen an der
Verkabelung vorzunehmen.
09
DETECTABLE CABLE TIE
DETEKTIERBAR
RELIEVABLE CABLE TIE
DURCHFÜHRUNGS-KABELBINDER
PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTRN-200STC 200(7.87)
4.8(0.19)
50(1.97)
22.2(50)
GTRN-300STC 300(11.81) 86(3.39)
GTRN-370STC 370(14.57) 102(4.02)
GTRN-390STC 390(15.50) 122(4.80)
PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTRN-150LHDC 150(5.91)
7.6(0.30)
35(1.38)
22.2(50)
GTRN-200LHDC 200(7.87) 50(1.97)
GTRN-300LHDC 300(11.81) 80(3.15)
GTRN-370LHDC 370(14.57) 102(4.02)
Features an integrated release tab to allow the cable tie to remain locked until intentionally
released. Particularly suitable for situations where temporary fastening is required.
Easy to use: Push to Release system.
Mit integrierter Verschlussentriegelung - der Kabelbinder bleibt solange verschlossen, bis er

TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTB-145/500 145(5.52) 29(1.14) 4(8.8)
Particularly suitable where tempoary fastening is required.  releasable Ball tie are easy to
use and can be re-closed for an uncountable number of tim es. It is ideal for fastening cables
and for closing sacks and bags.
Leicht zu öffnen und immer wieder verwendbar, die  wiederlössbaren Kugelkabelbinder
sind ideal für die einfache und schnelle Befestigung von Kabeln und Leitungen sowie um
Säcke und Beutel zu verschliessen.
PART NO. LENGTH
MAX O
TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
1OOPACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTRB-150C 150(6.00) 39(1.53) 14(30.0)
GTRB-200C 200(7.87) 54(2.12) 18(40.0)
GTRB-280C 280(11.00) 75(2.95) 22(50.0)
Loop-lock-cone system
Designed to provide lower tensile strength for economical bundling. Particularly suitable for the
clothing trade to tag and pair the merchandise.
Runder Querschnitt. Verriegelung durch die kugelförmigen Verdickungen.

KLETTBINDER
 stainless steel cable ties are made from anti-magnetic stainless steel and provide solutions to several clamping
problems. GW SS cable ties does not only have not only high resistance to heat but is also sustainable to stand test of
salts and acids. They are the perfect choice for indoor, outdoor and underground applications.
 SS cable ties are offered in both AISI 304 and AISI 316 stainless steel. The operating temperatures are up to
+500°c.
 Edelstahlkabelbinder sind aus rostfreiem, antimagnetischem Edelstahl und bieten vielseitige Befesti-
gungsmöglichkeiten. Diese Kabelbinder sind resistent gegen aggressive Chemikalien, Salzwasser und andere ex-
treme Umweltbedingungen. Aufgrund der hervorragenden Eigenschaften sind diese besonders geeignet für Anwend-
ungsbereiche, in denen ein starkes, haltbares Binden gefordert ist.
 Edelstahlkabelbinder sind verfügbar in Edelstahl AISI 304 und AISI 316.  Einsatztemperaturen bis +500°c.
PART NO. LENGTH (L) WIDTH (W) TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE (L) BREITE (W) ZUGFESTIGKEIT
STANDARD 100PACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTME-100STC (304/316) 100(4.0)
4.6(0.18) 46(101.2)
GTME-150STC (304/316) 150(6.0)
GTME-200STC (304/316) 200(7.8)
GTME-260STC (304/316) 260(10.2)
GTME-300STC (304/316) 300(11.8)
GTME-360STC (304/316) 360(14.0)
GTME-520STC (304/316) 520(20.0)
GTME-680STC (304/316) 680(26.7)
GTME-840STC (304/316) 840(33.0)
GTME-1000STC (304/316) 1000(40.0)
LIGHT HEAVY
GTME-100LHDC (304/316) 100(4.0)
7.9(0.31) 114.0(205.8)
GTME-150LHDC (304/316) 150(6.0)
GTME-200LHDC (304/316) 200(7.8)
GTME-260LHDC (304/316) 260(10.2)
GTME-300LHDC (304/316) 300(11.8)
GTME-360LHDC (304/316) 360(14.0)
GTME-520LHDC (304/316) 520(20.0)
GTME-680LHDC (304/316) 680(26.7)
GTME-840LHDC (304/316) 840(33.0)
GTME-1000LHDC (304/316) 1000(40.0)
EXTRA HEAVY
GTME-200EHDC (304/316) 200(7.8)
12.7(0.5) 113.5(250)
GTME-260EHDC (304/316) 260(10.2)
GTME-360EHDC (304/316) 360(14.0)
GTME-520EHDC (304/316) 520(20.0)
GTME-680EHDC (304/316) 680(26.7)
GTME-840EHDC (304/316) 840(33.0)
GTME-1000EHDC (304/316) 1000(40.0)
15
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE
EDELSTAHLKABELBINDER
PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
STANDARD 100PACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTAME-200STC304 200(7.8)
4.6(0.18) 46(101.2)
GTAME-260STC304 260(10.2)
GTAME-360STC304 360(14.0)
GTAME-520STC304 520(20.0)
GTAME-680STC304 680(26.7)
GTAME-840STC304 840(33.0)
GTAME-1000STC304 1000(40.0)
LIGHT HEAVY
GTAME-200LHDC304 200(7.8)
7.9(0.31) 114(205.8)
GTAME-260LHDC304 260(10.2)
GTAME-360LHDC304 360(14.0)
GTAME-520LHDC304 520(20.0)
GTAME-680LHDC304 680(26.7)
GTAME-840LHDC304 840(33.0)
GTAME-1000LHDC304 1000(40.0)
 Anti-Slip stainless steel cable tie prevents slippage on rigid bundles and eases the installation. It is available in
AISI 316 Stainless Steel.
Pure Polyester coating can be provided on ALL  stainless steel cable ties, in several colours. The polyester
coating enhances the corrosive properties and acts as a barrier to avoid corrosion between dissimilar metals. The
operating temperatures are up to +150°c.
 Das wellenförmige Design der  ’Anti-Slip’ Edelstahlkabelbinder übt grössere Spannung auf unnachgie-
bige Objekt aus und vereinfacht die Installation.
Auf Wunsch sind alle  Edelstahlkabelbinder auch mit einer Polyesterbeschichtung verfügbar. Die Polyesterbe-
schichtung erweitert den Korrosionsschutz und bietet Sicherheit bei Kontakt zwischen Metallen. Einsatztemperaturen
bis +150°c.
16
ANTI-SLIP STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE
ANTI-SLIP EDELSTAHLKABELBINDER
PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
LIGHT HEAVY 100PACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTLME-100LHDC 100(4.0)
7.0(0.28) 45(100)
GTLME-150LHDC 150(6.0)
GTLME-200LHDC 200(7.8)
GTLME-360LHDC 360(14.0)
GTLME-520LHDC 586(23.0)
GTLME-680LHDC 680(26.7)
GTLME-840LHDC 840(33.0)
GTLME-1000LHDC 1000(40.0)
EXTRA HEAVY
GTLME-200EHDC 200(7.8)
12.0(0.47) 113(250)
GTLME-260EHDC 260(10.2)
GTLME-360EHDC 360(14.0)
GTLME-520EHDC 520(20.0)
GTLME-680EHDC 680(26.7)
GTLME-840EHDC 840(33.0)
GTLME-1000EHDC 1000(40.0)
The easy to use  ladderform stanless steel cable tie enables the user to tighten the cable
tie progressively to the required strength.
 Edelstahlkabelbinder in Leiterform sind flexible, leicht zu handhabende Kabelbinder aus
rostfreiem Edelstahl. Die Leiterform ermöglicht durch die Rasterung im Band das stufenweise
Festziehen des Kabelbinders.
17
LADDER STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE
LEITERFORM EDELSTAHLKABELBINDER
PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH TENSILE STRENGTH
ARTIKEL NR. LÄNGE BREITE ZUGFESTIGKEIT
LIGHT HEAVY 100PACK mm (in) mm (in) Kgs (Ibs)
GTMERN-150LHDC 150(5.9)
6.35(0.25) 136(300)
GTMERN-230LHDC 230(9.0)
GTMERN-330LHDC 330(13.0)
GTMERN-450LHDC 450(17.7)
GTMERN-600LHDC 600(23.6)
GTMERN-750LHDC 750(30.0)
GTMERN-900LHDC 900(35.0)
EXTRA HEAVY
GTMERN-150HDC 150(5.9)
9.53(0.38) 204(450)
GTMERN-230HDC 230(9.0)
GTMERN-330HDC 330(13.0)
GTMERN-450HDC 450(17.7)
GTMERN-600HDC 600(23.6)
GTMERN-750HDC 750(30.0)
GTMERN-900HDC 900(35.0)
The releasable  stanless Steel cable tie can be used for temporary fastening. Due to the
releasable locking mechanism, the cable ties can be released and reused again.
Die wiederlösbaren  Edelstahlkabelbinder lassen sich leicht wieder öffnen und können
wieder verwendet werden.